/0 Training Classes - Scheduled

Friday, September 4, 2019

SFS Memorial
Hospital A listing of all classes scheduled grouped by year.

2018
Class Date&Time Scheduled Completed?
Body Mechanics 07/11/2018 - 07:00AM Y
Hand Washing Technique 07/22/2018 - 04:00PM Y
High/Low Dusting 08/08/2018 - 07:00AM Y
Technique
Standard Precautions 08/22/2018 - 07:00AM Y
Light Lens 09/01/2018 - 07:00AM Y
Surgery Between Case 09/19/2018 - 08:00AM Y
Cleaning

LLGILGH

Clabaugh, Mark
Lee, Phil

Lee, Phil

Clabaugh, Mark
Lee, Phil

Clabaugh, Mark

Type

Housekeeper 1
Housekeeper 1

Housekeeper 1

Housekeeper 1
Housekeeper 3

Housekeeper 1

Length (Hrs)

1.0
0.2
0.5

2.0
0.5

0.0

Total Classes Scheduled : 6
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