

Training Classes - Scheduled

Friday, September 4, 2019

A listing of all classes scheduled grouped by year.

<u> 2018</u>

Class	Date&Time Scheduled	Completed?	Trainer	Туре	Length (Hrs)
Body Mechanics	07/11/2018 - 07:00AM	Υ	Clabaugh, Mark	Housekeeper 1	1.0
Hand Washing Technique	07/22/2018 - 04:00PM	Υ	Lee, Phil	Housekeeper 1	0.2
High/Low Dusting Technique	08/08/2018 - 07:00AM	Υ	Lee, Phil	Housekeeper 1	0.5
Standard Precautions	08/22/2018 - 07:00AM	Υ	Clabaugh, Mark	Housekeeper 1	2.0
Light Lens	09/01/2018 - 07:00AM	Υ	Lee, Phil	Housekeeper 3	0.5
Surgery Between Case Cleaning	09/19/2018 - 08:00AM	Υ	Clabaugh, Mark	Housekeeper 1	0.0
Total Classes Scheduled:	6				